1lam-4pm

11.30am

1-5pm
2-4pm
3-9pm
3-8pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
4.45pm
5.00pm
5.20pm
5.40pm
S-/pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

7.30pm

HEXHAM SPOOK NIGHT

PROGRAMME
28" OCTOBER 2017

Mask Making - The Old Gaol

Monsters Inc Film - Forum Cinema
Also showing Lego Ninjago & Blade Runner 2049
see www.forumhexham.com for timings

Face Painting - Forum Cinema

Dancing Skeletons at the Abbey

Rides, Attractions and Food Stalls

Witches Den in the Market Place

Story Telling for ages 3-7 - Cogito Books

Fancy Dress Competition - Pets - at Bandstand
Fancy Dress Competition - Under 6’s - at Bandstand
Fancy Dress Competition - Age 6-9 - at Bandstand
Fancy Dress Competition - Age 10-16 - at Bandstand
Fancy Dress Competition - Adults - at Bandstand
Face Painting & Activities - Queen’s Hall

Dancing by Studio K Dance at the Bandstand
Turnip/pumpkin Lantern Competition at Bandstand

Dancing by Studio K Dance at the Bandstand

Dancing by Youth Dance Tynedale at Bandstand

www.Visithexham.net



http://www.forumhexham.com/
http://www.visithexham.net/

