HEXHAM SPOOK NIGHT PROGRAMME 28th OCTOBER 2017

11am-4pm	Mask Making - The Old Gaol
11.30am	Monsters Inc Film - Forum Cinema Also showing Lego Ninjago & Blade Runner 2049 see www.forumhexham.com for timings
1-5pm	Face Painting - Forum Cinema
2-4pm	Dancing Skeletons at the Abbey
3-9pm	Rides, Attractions and Food Stalls
3-8pm	Witches Den in the Market Place
4.00pm	Story Telling for ages 3-7 - Cogito Books
4.30pm	Fancy Dress Competition - Pets - at Bandstand
4.45pm	Fancy Dress Competition - Under 6's - at Bandstand
5.00pm	Fancy Dress Competition - Age 6-9 - at Bandstand
5.20pm	Fancy Dress Competition - Age 10-16 - at Bandstand
5.40pm	Fancy Dress Competition - Adults - at Bandstand
5-7pm	Face Painting & Activities - Queen's Hall
6.00pm	Dancing by Studio K Dance at the Bandstand
6.30pm	Turnip/pumpkin Lantern Competition at Bandstand
7.00pm	Dancing by Studio K Dance at the Bandstand
7.30pm	Dancing by Youth Dance Tynedale at Bandstand

www.visithexham.net